RediPower
11
RP2754
RP2755
RP2764
RP2765
RP2780
RP2036

Self drilling
Choosing the right
Screwdriver
Tool selection
• Type of fastener/component
• Joint integrity
• Torque required
• Tool orientation and ergonomics
• Productivity
Screwdrivers
This chart is only for your help in choosing the right screwdriver
12
RP2754RP2780
RP2755 RP2765
in. Nm in.lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTFNm in.lb
RP2754 615 192 2754 1,450 Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
- - 5 44 8 17 210 8.3 0.9 2.0 77 <2.5 1/4”
RP2755 615 192 2755 2,200 - - 14 124 14 29 160 6.3 1.03 2.27 90 <2.5 1/4”
RP2764 615 192 2764 600 - - 14 124 8 17 228 9.0 1.0 2.20 77 <2.5 1/4”
RP2765 615 192 2765 900 - - 26 230 14 29 178 7.0 1.18 2.60 88 <2.5 1/4”
RP2780 615 192 2780 2,100 - - 15 133 14 29 164 6.46 1.06 2.35 89 26.8 1/4”
RP2764
rpm
See accessories on page 15
MODEL PART

- Quick change chuck
- Reverse control at the trigger
- High speed
- Ergonomic grip pistol
- Progressive trigger
BENEFITS
- Good for soft draw applications
- Simple maintenance
- Fast screw rundown
Screwdrivers
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
13
RP2036 RP2037
RP2041 RP2042
in. Nm in.lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTFNm in.lb
RP2036 615 192 2036 10,000 Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
3.4 30 16 142 6 13 223 8.78 0.78 1.73 83 6.9 1/4”
RP2037 615 192 2037 10,000 18 160 28 248 6 13 210 8.27 0.82 1.81 88 6.2 1/4”
RP2041 615 192 2041 15,000 8 71 42 372 9 19 152 5.98 1.04 2.29 89 4.8 1/4”
RP2042 615 192 2042 5,600 6 53 41 363 13 27 153 6.02 1.02 2.25 88 6.0 1/4”
RediPower
rpm
See accessories on page 15
MODEL PART

- Quick change chuck
- Reversible
- High torque
- High speed
- Ergonomic
BENEFITS
- Operator comfort
- One hand operation reverse valve
- Durability and productivity
Screwdrivers
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
14
RP2006 RP2014
RP2009 RP2011
in. Nm in.lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 BSPNm in.lb
RP2005 615 192 2005 1,100 Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8 76 <2.5 1/8”
RP2006 615 192 2006 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 182 7.2 0.8 1.8 75 2.3-3.9 1/8”
RP2008 615 192 2008 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 275 10.8 0.7 1.5 76 <2.5 1/8”
RP2009 615 192 2009 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.4 39 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3 77 9-35 1/8”
RP2011 615 192 2011 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0 73 16.1 1/4”
RP2012 615 192 2012 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 278 10.9 0.9 2.0 73 <2.5 1/8”
RP2014 615 192 2014 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 220 8.7 1.0 2.2 81 3.2 1/4”
RP2015 615 192 2015 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 220 8.7 1.0 2.2 81 <2.5 1/4”
RP2005
RP2008 RP2012
RP2015
rpm

with Shut off clutch
Same features as
RP2009
with Shut off clutch
Same features as
RP2011
with Shut off clutch
Same features as
RP2014
with Shut off clutch
Screwdrivers
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
15
RP2003 RP2010
in. Nm in.lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 BSPNm in.lb
RP2003 615 192 2003 1,100 Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
Hex. 1/4F
0.4 3.5 1.5 13 4.1 9 197 7.7 0.4 0.9 73 <2.5 1/8”
RP2007 615 192 2007 1,100 0.4 3.5 4.3 38 6.5 14 250 9.8 0.6 1.3 81 <2.5 1/8”
RP2010 615 192 2010 1,470 2.0 18 5.5 49 9.0 20 253 10.0 0.9 2.0 76 <2.5 1/4”
RP2007
RediPower
rpm
See accessories on page 15